

Ellen Trivanovich Aquatic Center

2024 Nanny Pass Application



Individual	Before	After	
Membership	June 1	June 1	
Nanny	\$75	\$75	

Completed application may be emailed to alrec@avonlake.org

Nanny Pass available with purchase of a Family Membership

Only available with the purchase of a Family Membership. A Nanny Pass Application must be submitted at the time of purchase. For everyone's safety; Nanny Passes will be assigned to a specific person. Nanny Passes are non-transferable. Limit 2 Nanny Passes per family. Avon Lake residents serving as a nanny may forgo the purchase of a Nanny Pass and purchase an individual membership.

Key Fobs: Key fobs will be ready for pickup at the pool upon the nanny's first visit.

- Nanny's must be 15 years of age and older
- Non-residents must be accompanied by children listed below to enter

2024 FAMILY MEMBERSHIP HOLDER

Name						
Address						Avon Lake, Ohio 44012
Phone		Alternate	Phone		Email	
CHILD/	CHILDREN NANNY IS RESPONS	BILE FOR				
Child		Birthdate	<u></u>		Age (as of 6/1)	Gender
Child		Birthdate	<u></u>		Age (as of 6/1)	Gender
Child		Birthdate			Age (as of 6/1)	Gender
NANNY	'S INFORMATION					
Name						
Address						
Phone	# Street	Email Birthdate			State, Zip	
NANNY	'S PARENT/GUARDIAN (IF UN	DER 18 YEARS C	F AGE)/EMER	GENCY CONTA	ACT INFORMATION	
Name						
Address						
	# Street				· ·	State, Zip
Phone		-	Email		Birthdate	

Waiver: by signing this form, the undersigned agrees, with the intent to be bound, to release and hold harmless the City of Avon Lake, its' officers, directors, agents, servants, employees, and insurers from any and all liabilities, claims an causes of action for any and all injuries to me or my children arising out of my or my child's participations, either active or passive, in any activity sponsored by the Recreation Department of Avon Lake. Furthermore, this release bars all claims by the undersigned's children, heirs, assigns, executors, and administrators. In consideration for the execution of this release, the City of Avon Lake agrees to allow participation in the activity for the signor or the signor's child. By signing this document I agree that the activity for which I participate involves risk or injury. I acknowledge this risk and hereby give up and all legal rights I may have against the City of Avon Lake, its officers, directors, agents, servants, and employees for injuries relating therefore. I authorize the City of Avon Lake to take and use without payment, photographs of me and/or my child during recreation programs/activities as needed for public relations purposes, marketing/advertising on the City Web Site or City Recreation Book.

Nanny Signature (Parent/Guardian if under 18 years of age)	 Date:	